
第１５回丹後地方小学生陸上競技記録会（平成２４年７月１６日）

男子６０・１００ｍ
種　　　　　　目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 選手名 所  属 記録 風力
1年生男女　６０ｍ 10-1 田中　萌生 （峰山クラブ） 12"7 +1.6
1年生男女　６０ｍ 12-5 田中　大翔 （岩滝クラブ） 11"9 +1.6
1年生男女　６０ｍ 12-8 矢野　希悠 （岩滝クラブ） 12"4 +1.6
1年生男女　６０ｍ 12-9 白須　さくら （岩滝クラブ） 14"3 +1.6
３年生男子　６０ｍ 10-9 堀　裕斗 （峰山クラブ） 11"3 +2.2
３年生男子　６０ｍ 13-19 細井　博貴 （加悦陸教） 11"7 +2.2
３年生男子　６０ｍ 52-10 梅田　迅陽 （弥栄ラン） 10"7 +2.2
３年生男子　６０ｍ 52-9 桐村　絢太 （弥栄ラン） 10"8 +2.2
３年生男子　６０ｍ 8-14 吉岡　大智 （豊栄ラン） 11"0 +2.2
３年生男子　６０ｍ 8-15 田家　瑠己 （豊栄ラン） 13"0 +2.2
４年生男子　１００ｍ 10-4 本城　海成 （峰山クラブ） 18"7 +0.0
４年生男子　１００ｍ 13-10 西田　海人 （加悦陸教） 18"3 +0.5
４年生男子　１００ｍ 13-11 西垣　奨韻 （加悦陸教） 17"9 +0.5
４年生男子　１００ｍ 13-8 細井　日向 （加悦陸教） 18"4 +0.0
４年生男子　１００ｍ 13-9 小田　悠稀 （加悦陸教） 18"9 +0.0
４年生男子　１００ｍ 24-4 勝岡　晶 （大宮陸教） 17"1 +0.5
４年生男子　１００ｍ 38-2 牛田　太一 （ジラソーレ） 18"2 +0.0
４年生男子　１００ｍ 52-6 由良　琉二 （弥栄ラン） 15"6 +0.5
４年生男子　１００ｍ 52-7 岩佐　颯 （弥栄ラン） 16"9 +0.5
４年生男子　１００ｍ 52-8 吉田　大輝 （弥栄ラン） 18"8 +0.0
４年生男子　１００ｍ 8-12 西岡　載騎 （豊栄ラン） 20"3 +0.5
４年生男子　１００ｍ 8-13 大江　光輝 （豊栄ラン） 18"5 +0.0
４年生男子　１００ｍ 9-11 岡田　大典 （網野R・S） 18"3 +0.0
５年生男子　１００ｍ 10-5 田中　大貴 （峰山クラブ） 18"3 +1.4
５年生男子　１００ｍ 10-8 荻野　和樹 （峰山クラブ） 17"6 +0.9
５年生男子　１００ｍ 12-3 人見　彩太 （岩滝クラブ） 19"9 +0.9
５年生男子　１００ｍ 13-5 阪上　魁伸 （加悦陸教） 15"8 +1.4
５年生男子　１００ｍ 13-6 西村　佳起 （加悦陸教） 15"9 +0.9
５年生男子　１００ｍ 13-7 根本　大成 （加悦陸教） 16"4 +1.4
５年生男子　１００ｍ 52-5 中井　真稔 （弥栄ラン） 15"4 +1.4
５年生男子　１００ｍ 9-8 藤本　流生 （網野R・S） 19"2 +0.9
５年生男子　１００ｍ 9-9 山本　力也 （網野R・S） 18"4 +1.4
６年生男子　１００ｍ 10-6 安田　俊也 （峰山クラブ） 18"5 +0.6
６年生男子　１００ｍ 10-7 堀　翔太 （峰山クラブ） 15"1 +0.6
６年生男子　１００ｍ 12-1 黒田　純太 （岩滝クラブ） 17"6 +0.6
６年生男子　１００ｍ 13-2 西田　陸人 （加悦陸教） 16"7 +0.6
６年生男子　１００ｍ 13-3 久木崎　太郎 （加悦陸教） 15"0 +0.6
６年生男子　１００ｍ 13-4 下野　凪人 （加悦陸教） 14"3 +0.6
６年生男子　１００ｍ 52-1 安達　巧真 （弥栄ラン） 14"6 +0.6
６年生男子　１００ｍ 52-2 山口　和城 （弥栄ラン） 15"8 +0.6
６年生男子　１００ｍ 9-1 山下　海 （網野R・S） 17"3 +0.6
６年生男子　１００ｍ 9-2 森　智輝 （網野R・S） 16"3 +0.6
６年生男子　１００ｍ 9-3 尾瀬　裕一郎 （網野R・S） 15"2 +0.6
６年生男子　１００ｍ 9-4 尾瀬　泰規 （網野R・S） 18"0 +0.6
６年生男子　１００ｍ 9-5 森　泰豊 （網野R・S） 13"5 +0.6
６年生男子　１００ｍ 9-6 小石原　圭佑 （網野R・S） 17"0 +0.6



女子　６０・１００ｍ
種　　　　　　目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 選手名 所  属 記録 風力
２年生女子　６０ｍ 10-1 中西　元紀 （峰山クラブ） 11"4 +1.5
２年生女子　６０ｍ 10-2 吉田　恵武 （峰山クラブ） 13"7 +1.5
２年生女子　６０ｍ 10-3 梅田　空 （峰山クラブ） 10"7 +1.5
２年生女子　６０ｍ 12-6 白須　向希 （岩滝クラブ） 11"9 +1.5
２年生女子　６０ｍ 12-7 武田　芽依 （岩滝クラブ） 11"5 +1.5
３年生女子　１００ｍ 10-2 小谷　いろは （峰山クラブ） 10"6 +2.6
３年生女子　１００ｍ 12-5 矢野　芹凪 （岩滝クラブ） 10"7 +1.3
３年生女子　１００ｍ 12-6 半海　未空 （岩滝クラブ） 10"7 +2.6
３年生女子　１００ｍ 13-10 小西　歩佳 （加悦陸教） 12"8 +1.3
３年生女子　１００ｍ 13-11 細見　羽純 （加悦陸教） 13"6 +1.3
３年生女子　１００ｍ 13-8 西原　颯音 （加悦陸教） 11"3 +2.6
３年生女子　１００ｍ 13-9 太下　璃音 （加悦陸教） 11"1 +2.6
３年生女子　１００ｍ 24-11 石田　寧々 （大宮陸教） 10"5 +1.3
３年生女子　１００ｍ 8-10 木佐一　麻衣 （豊栄ラン） 10"9 +2.6
３年生女子　１００ｍ 8-11 民谷　彩乃 （豊栄ラン） 12"9 +1.3
３年生女子　１００ｍ 8-12 才本　華乃 （豊栄ラン） 12"0 +1.3
３年生女子　１００ｍ 8-13 上羽　優 （豊栄ラン） 12"2 +2.6
４年生女子　１００ｍ 13-3 安田　和未 （加悦陸教） 16"8 +1.3
４年生女子　１００ｍ 13-4 足立　琴美 （加悦陸教） 16"4 -0.5
４年生女子　１００ｍ 24-10 徳田　奈緒 （大宮陸教） 19"5 +1.3
４年生女子　１００ｍ 24-9 中地　真菜 （大宮陸教） 15"7 -0.5
４年生女子　１００ｍ 52-10 萩原　すみれ （弥栄ラン） 18"9 +1.3
４年生女子　１００ｍ 9-14 室井　こころ （網野R・S） 17"6 +1.3
４年生女子　１００ｍ 9-15 片山　瑞希 （網野R・S） 18"5 -0.5
４年生女子　１００ｍ 9-16 手崎　文菜 （網野R・S） 16"0 +1.3
４年生女子　１００ｍ 9-17 山本　梨花子 （網野R・S） 18"7 -0.5
５年生女子　１００ｍ 12-4 小畑　真稀 （岩滝クラブ） 15"5 +1.3
５年生女子　１００ｍ 24-4 勝岡　朱香 （大宮陸教） 17"5 +1.3
５年生女子　１００ｍ 24-5 笠次　姫羅　 （大宮陸教） 16"7 +1.3
５年生女子　１００ｍ 24-6 岡田　華乃 （大宮陸教） 17"4 +0.4
５年生女子　１００ｍ 52-5 片山　沙耶 （弥栄ラン） 17"0 +0.4
５年生女子　１００ｍ 52-6 近藤　志保 （弥栄ラン） 16"0 +0.4
５年生女子　１００ｍ 52-8 辻　実沙希 （弥栄ラン） 16"4 +1.3
５年生女子　１００ｍ 52-9 冨田　理奈 （弥栄ラン） 19"0 +1.3
５年生女子　１００ｍ 9-10 山本　未央 （網野R・S） 16"9 +1.3
５年生女子　１００ｍ 9-11 前川　紗矢華 （網野R・S） 19"1 +0.4
５年生女子　１００ｍ 9-12 藤原　史歩 （網野R・S） 17"9 +0.4
５年生女子　１００ｍ 9-13 小塚　菜名 （網野R・S） 16"2 +0.4
５年生女子　１００ｍ 9-9 引野　峰花 （網野R・S） 16"1 +1.3
６年生女子　１００ｍ 10-9 平井　花奈 （峰山クラブ） 15"4 +2.2
６年生女子　１００ｍ 11-1 稲田　和 （野田川クラブ） 15"1 +0.6
６年生女子　１００ｍ 12-2 桝山　ゆき葉 （岩滝クラブ） 15"4 +0.6
６年生女子　１００ｍ 13-1 小坂　陽加里 （加悦陸教） 15"5 +0.6
６年生女子　１００ｍ 13-2 松森　夏蓮 （加悦陸教） 16"1 +0.6
６年生女子　１００ｍ 24-2 石井　里歩 （大宮陸教） 15"7 +2.2
６年生女子　１００ｍ 38-1 久泉　晴香 （ジラソーレ） 14"8 +2.2
６年生女子　１００ｍ 52-1 冨田　千夏 （弥栄ラン） 16"1 +2.2
６年生女子　１００ｍ 52-2 平林　みなみ （弥栄ラン） 14"9 +2.2
６年生女子　１００ｍ 9-2 岡村　朱莉 （網野R・S） 15"0 +0.6
６年生女子　１００ｍ 9-5 西垣　佑奈 （網野R・S） 16"4 +0.6
６年生女子　１００ｍ 9-6 田茂井　千乃 （網野R・S） 16"0 +2.2
６年生女子　１００ｍ 9-8 山本　由真 （網野R・S） 14"8 +2.2



男子８００ｍ
種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 選手名 所属 記録
４年生男子　８００ｍ 11-2 高岡　颯太 （野田川クラブ） 3'10"2
４年生男子　８００ｍ 12-4 桝山　功太 （岩滝クラブ） 3'23"9
４年生男子　８００ｍ 13-15 東垣　楓人 （加悦陸教） 2'55"0
４年生男子　８００ｍ 13-16 小牧　波亜斗 （加悦陸教） 2'52"8
４年生男子　８００ｍ 13-17 杉本　勝汰 （加悦陸教） 3'22"6
４年生男子　８００ｍ 13-18 杉本　賢汰 （加悦陸教） 3'20"1
４年生男子　８００ｍ 24-4 勝岡　晶 （大宮陸教） 3'01"2
４年生男子　８００ｍ 24-5 山本　泰正 （大宮陸教） 3'06"1
４年生男子　８００ｍ 24-6 松田　悠生 （大宮陸教） 3'04"4
４年生男子　８００ｍ 52-7 岩佐　颯 （弥栄ラン） 2'58"8
４年生男子　８００ｍ 8-11 吉岡　駿 （豊栄ラン） 3'30"2
４年生男子　８００ｍ 8-12 西岡　載騎 （豊栄ラン） 4'00"7
５年生男子　８００ｍ 10-11 田中　雄真 （峰山クラブ） 3'04"7
５年生男子　８００ｍ 12-2 矢野　寧士 （岩滝クラブ） 2'51"5
５年生男子　８００ｍ 24-3 白江　直登 （大宮陸教） 2'52"3
５年生男子　８００ｍ 8-10 橋本 泰誠 （豊栄ラン） 3'06"4
６年生男子　８００ｍ 10-10 上田　蒼太 （峰山クラブ） 2'36"5
６年生男子　８００ｍ 10-12 今西　輝 （峰山クラブ） 2'59"1
６年生男子　８００ｍ 11-1 濱野　紫苑 （野田川クラブ） 2'39"7
６年生男子　８００ｍ 12-1 黒田　純太 （岩滝クラブ） 3'01"3
６年生男子　８００ｍ 13-12 細井　奎吾 （加悦陸教） 2'54"5
６年生男子　８００ｍ 13-13 松島　諒 （加悦陸教） 3'03"7
６年生男子　８００ｍ 13-14 西原　武蔵 （加悦陸教） 3'02"0
６年生男子　８００ｍ 24-1 熱田　裕紀 （大宮陸教） 2'40"6
６年生男子　８００ｍ 24-2 田中　慧 （大宮陸教） 2'41"2
６年生男子　８００ｍ 52-4 横島　大河 （弥栄ラン） 2'38"9

女子８００ｍ
種目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 選手名 所属 記録
４年生女子　８００ｍ 10-3 上田　深友 （峰山クラブ） 3'06"7
４年生女子　８００ｍ 13-7 太下　果音 （加悦陸教） 3'06"9
４年生女子　８００ｍ 24-10 徳田　奈緒 （大宮陸教） 3'28"9
４年生女子　８００ｍ 24-8 櫻井　野乃花 （大宮陸教） 3'03"0
４年生女子　８００ｍ 24-9 中地　真菜 （大宮陸教） 2'53"2
４年生女子　８００ｍ 52-10 萩原　すみれ （弥栄ラン） 3'27"9
５年生女子　８００ｍ 10-4 中西　真菜 （峰山クラブ） 3'14"3
５年生女子　８００ｍ 10-5 千賀　若奈 （峰山クラブ） 3'06"5
５年生女子　８００ｍ 24-3 岩間　萌唯 （大宮陸教） 3'01"1
５年生女子　８００ｍ 52-5 片山　沙耶 （弥栄ラン） 3'05"1
５年生女子　８００ｍ 52-7 田邉　早織 （弥栄ラン） 2'56"8
６年生女子　８００ｍ 10-7 岡田　鈴唯 （峰山クラブ） 3'12"6
６年生女子　８００ｍ 10-8 中西　莉菜　 （峰山クラブ） 3'08"4
６年生女子　８００ｍ 12-1 田中　心結 （岩滝クラブ） 2'49"1
６年生女子　８００ｍ 13-5 今井　沙紀 （加悦陸教） 3'07"9
６年生女子　８００ｍ 13-6 大木　香穂 （加悦陸教） 3'13"1
６年生女子　８００ｍ 24-1 石田　杏 （大宮陸教） 2'38"2
６年生女子　８００ｍ 24-2 石井　里歩 （大宮陸教） 2'48"2
６年生女子　８００ｍ 52-3 藤村　眞子 （弥栄ラン） 3'00"6
６年生女子　８００ｍ 9-1 谷口　夏葉 （網野R・S） 3'12"2
６年生女子　８００ｍ 9-4 山崎　柚奈 （網野R・S） 3'20"6
６年生女子　８００ｍ 9-7 眞柴　紀乃 （網野R・S） 3'13"7



女子走高跳
種　　　　　目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 選手名 所属 記録
5年生女子走高跳 24-7 田淵　亜有 （大宮陸教） 95cm

男子走幅跳
種　　　　　目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 選手名 所属 記録 風力
４年生男子走幅跳 13-11 西垣　奨韻 （加悦陸教） 2m79 +0.6
４年生男子走幅跳 13-16 小牧　波亜斗 （加悦陸教） 2m97 -1.4
４年生男子走幅跳 13-17 杉本　勝汰 （加悦陸教） 2m56 -0.9
４年生男子走幅跳 13-18 杉本　賢汰 （加悦陸教） 2m95 -0.3
４年生男子走幅跳 13-8 細井　日向 （加悦陸教） 2m42 -1.1
４年生男子走幅跳 52-6 由良　琉二 （弥栄ラン） 3m41 -1.3
４年生男子走幅跳 52-8 吉田　大輝 （弥栄ラン） 2m82 -0.2
４年生男子走幅跳 8-11 吉岡　駿 （豊栄ラン） 2m43 -0.9
４年生男子走幅跳 8-13 大江　光輝 （豊栄ラン） 2m58 -1.2
５年生男子走幅跳 10-11 田中　雄真 （峰山クラブ） 2m97 -1.2
５年生男子走幅跳 10-8 荻野　和樹 （峰山クラブ） 2m08 -1.0
５年生男子走幅跳 12-3 人見　彩太 （岩滝クラブ） 2m64 -0.7
５年生男子走幅跳 13-5 阪上　魁伸 （加悦陸教） 3m50 -0.5
５年生男子走幅跳 13-7 根本　大成 （加悦陸教） 3m46 -1.2
６年生男子走幅跳 10-12 今西　輝 （峰山クラブ） 3m52 -0.2
６年生男子走幅跳 13-12 細井　奎吾 （加悦陸教） 3m25 -2.6
６年生男子走幅跳 13-4 下野　凪人 （加悦陸教） 4m18 +1.0
６年生男子走幅跳 52-1 安達　巧真 （弥栄ラン） 4m08 -0.4
６年生男子走幅跳 52-2 山口　和城 （弥栄ラン） 3m17 -0.7
６年生男子走幅跳 52-3 堀江　匡弘 （弥栄ラン） 3m38 -2.3
６年生男子走幅跳 52-4 横島　大河 （弥栄ラン） 3m54 -1.5

女子走幅跳
種　　　　　目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 選手名 所属 記録 風力
４年生女子走幅跳 13-3 安田　和未 （加悦陸教） 2m97 -0.4
４年生女子走幅跳 13-7 太下　果音 （加悦陸教） 2m65 -0.2
５年生女子走幅跳 10-6 平井　菜月 （峰山クラブ） 2m35 -0.4
５年生女子走幅跳 12-4 小畑　真稀 （岩滝クラブ） 3m81 -0.5
５年生女子走幅跳 24-5 笠次　姫羅　 （大宮陸教） 2m93 -1.5
５年生女子走幅跳 24-7 田淵　亜有 （大宮陸教） 2m59 -0.8
５年生女子走幅跳 52-6 近藤　志保 （弥栄ラン） 3m29 -0.6
５年生女子走幅跳 52-7 田邉　早織 （弥栄ラン） 3m33 0.0
５年生女子走幅跳 52-9 冨田　理奈 （弥栄ラン） 2m85 +0.6
６年生女子走幅跳 12-2 桝山　ゆき葉 （岩滝クラブ） 3m80 -1.2
６年生女子走幅跳 13-1 小坂　陽加里 （加悦陸教） 3m63 -1.2
６年生女子走幅跳 13-2 松森　夏蓮 （加悦陸教） 3m24 0.0
６年生女子走幅跳 52-1 冨田　千夏 （弥栄ラン） 3m85 -0.4
６年生女子走幅跳 52-2 平林　みなみ （弥栄ラン） 3m43 -0.1
６年生女子走幅跳 52-3 藤村　眞子 （弥栄ラン） 3m07 +0.4



男子ﾎﾞｰﾙ投
種　　　　　目 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 選手名 所属 記録
４年生男子ボール投 12-4 桝山　功太 （岩滝クラブ） 40ｍ09
４年生男子ボール投 13-10 西田　海人 （加悦陸教） 35ｍ32
４年生男子ボール投 13-9 小田　悠稀 （加悦陸教） 34ｍ75
４年生男子ボール投 24-5 山本　泰正 （大宮陸教） 31ｍ09
４年生男子ボール投 24-6 松田　悠生 （大宮陸教） 34ｍ38
４年生男子ボール投 38-2 牛田　太一 （ジラソーレ） 19ｍ38
６年生男子ボール投 13-14 西原　武蔵 （加悦陸教） 49ｍ70
６年生男子ボール投 13-2 西田　陸人 （加悦陸教） 50ｍ05



４・５年女子リレー
網野R・S　Ｄ 片山　瑞希 手崎　文菜 山本　梨花子 室井　こころ 4 1'09"8
大宮陸教 笠次　姫羅　 勝岡　朱香 岡田　華乃 田淵　亜有 2 1'08"4
網野R・S　Ｃ 山本　未央 小塚　菜名 引野　峰花 藤原　史歩 1 1'06"4
弥栄ラン 片山　沙耶 田邉　早織 冨田　理奈 辻　実沙希 3 1'09"1

６年男子リレー
加悦陸教　Ａ 西原　武蔵 久木崎　太郎 西田　陸人 下野　凪人 3 1'02"1
峰山クラブ 堀　翔太 今西　輝 田中　大貴 上田　蒼太 4 1'06"1
弥栄ラン　Ｂ 中井　真稔 岩佐　颯 吉田　大輝 由良　琉二 6 1'07"6
加悦陸教　Ｂ 細井　奎吾 松島　諒 西田　海人 小牧　波亜斗 7 1'10"2
網野R・S 森　智輝 森　泰豊 尾瀬　裕一郎 山下　海 2 1'01"6
大宮陸教 松田　悠生 山本　泰正 勝岡　晶 白江　直登 8 1'11"9
加悦陸教　Ｃ 根本　大成 西村　佳起 東垣　楓人 阪上　魁伸 5 1'07"4
弥栄ラン　Ａ 山口　和城 安達　巧真 堀江　匡弘 横島　大河 1 1'01"3

６年女子リレー
網野R・S　Ａ 西垣　佑奈 岡村　朱莉 谷口　夏葉 田茂井　千乃 1 1'02"7
弥栄ラン 近藤　志保 冨田　千夏 平林　みなみ 藤村　眞子 2 1'03"5
網野R・S　Ｂ 山崎　柚奈 山本　由真 辻本　想 眞柴　紀乃 5 1'08"0
加悦陸教　Ａ 大木　香穂 今井　沙紀 松森　夏蓮 小坂　陽加里 3 1'04"3
峰山クラブ 上田　深友 千賀　若奈 中西　莉菜　 平井　花奈 4 1'06"9


